
 

 

 

Date: 2019 November 20 

2019 Sites Reservoir Committee Meeting Calendar 
 

Friday, January 18 9:30 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Thursday, February 21 1:00 pm Sacramento, Park Tower Conference Center 

Friday, March 22 9:30 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Thursday, April 18 1:00 pm Sacramento, Park Tower Conference Center 

Tuesday, May 07 (Workshop) Afternoon Monterey (ACWA Conference) 

Friday, May 17 9:30 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Thursday, June 20 1:30 pm Sacramento, Park Tower Conference Center 

Friday, July 19 9:30 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Thursday, August 15 (Joint Workshop) 9:00 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Thursday, August 22 1:30 pm Sacramento, Tsakopoulos Library Galleria 

Thursday, September 12 (Joint Workshop) 9:00 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Friday, September 20 9:00 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Friday, October 18 9:00 am Maxwell, Sites Project Office 

Friday, November 15 (Joint Workshop) 1:00 pm Sacramento, HDR Natomas Office 

Colusa County Public Works Department 

 

Sacramento, Downey Brand Office  

Thursday, November 21 1:00 pm Sacramento, Tsakopoulos Library Galleria 

Thursday, November 21 (Joint Meeting) 4:30 pm Sacramento, Downey Brand Office 
Tsakopoulos Library Galleria 

Tuesday, December 03 (Workshop) Afternoon San Diego (ACWA Conference) 

Thursday, December 19 1:00 pm Sacramento, Tsakopoulos Library Galleria 

 
 

Meeting Locations: 

 
 Sites Project Office: 

 

122 Old Hwy 99W, Maxwell, CA 95955 
 

Park Tower Conference Center: 980 9th Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 2nd floor 

Tsakopoulos Library Galleria: 828 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Ground floor 

Downey Brand Office: 621 Capitol Mall Ste 18, Sacramento, CA 95814 TBD 

HDR Natomas Office:  2379 Gateway Oaks Dr #200, Sacramento, CA 95833 

 

2nd floor 

Colusa County Public Works Dept. 

 

1215 Market St., Colusa, CA 95932  


